8:45

10:00
11:00
4:00
8:00

14
8:45

10:00
11:00
1:00

8:00

21
8:45

10:00
11:00
3:00
4:00
8:00

28
8:45

10:00
11:00
8:00

f g

Sunday School/Adult Class
Grade 7-9 Confirmation
WORSHIP

Fellowship

Boy Scouts

Narcotics Anonymous

Sunday School/Adult Class
Grade 7-9 Confirmation
WORSHIP

Fellowship

Confirmation Retreat

at Red Willow

(Bus returns to ULC)
Narcotics Anonymous

Sunday School/Adult Class
Grade 7-9 Confirmation
WORSHIP — Now the Feast
Fellowship —Youth Serve Rolls
Joy Circle

Boy Scouts

Narcotics Anonymous

Sunday School/Adult Class
Grade 7-9 Confirmation
WORSHIP

Fellowship

Narcotics Anonymous

Monday

1 New Year’s Day

Church Office Closed

6:00 WELCA Board

7:00 Game Fellowship

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

15
7:00
8:00

Game Fellowship
Narcotics Anonymous

22

7:00 Game Fellowship
8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

29

7:00 Game Fellowship
8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

2

January 2018

Tuesday

Church Office Closed

6:30 Quilting

10:00
1:30
6:00
6:30

16

10:00
1:30
6:30

23

10:00
1:30
5:30
6:30
7:00

30

10:00
1:30
6:30

Staff Meeting
Pastors’ Text Study
Tupperware Event
Quilting

Staff Meeting
Pastors’ Text Study

Quilting

Newsletter
Items Due

Staff Meeting
Pastors’ Text Study
Worship Ministry
Quilting

Church Council

Staff Meeting
Pastors’ Text Study
Quilting

Wednesday

3

11:00 ND TOPS #163

5:00 Supper — Hot dogs
6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ]

7:30 Chapel Choir

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

10

11:00 ND TOPS #163

5:00 Supper — Tacos

6:00 WORSHIP/WW]

7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation
7:30 Chapel Choir

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

17

9:30 Mary Martha Circle
11:00 ND TOPS #163

5:00 Supper — Chicken patty
6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ

7:00 Citywide Confirmation
7:30 Chapel Choir

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

24

11:00 ND TOPS #163

5:00 Supper — Turkey tidbits
6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ

7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation
7:30 Chapel Choir

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

31

11:00 ND TOPS #163

5:00 Supper — Hot dogs

6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ

7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation
7:30 Chapel Choir

8:00 Narcotics Anonymous

Thursday

4
9:30 Bible Study

1:00 Quilting

11
9:30 Bible Study

1:00 Quilting

7:00 Discovery Team

18
9:30 Bible Study

1:00 Quilting

25

9:30 Bible Study

1:00 Quilting

Friday

5

10:00pm Clean REA

12
10:00 WELCA Bible Study
11:00 Naomi Rachel Circle

4:30 Confirmation Retreat
at Red Willow
(Bus leaves ULC)

19 Annual Report
Items Due

26

Sunday, February 4
ULC Annual Meeting
11:30 a.m.

Saturday

6

10:00pm Clean REA

13

Confirmation Retreat
at Red Willow

20
8:30 Calling All Men
10:00 Now the Feast Rehearsal

27



