
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Begin Year with	1 New Year's Day Church Office Closed	2 Church Office Closed 6:30 Quilting	3 11:00 ND TOPS #163 5:00 Supper – Hot dogs 6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ 7:30 Chapel Choir 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	4 9:30 Bible Study 1:00 Quilting	5 10:00pm Clean REA	6 10:00pm Clean REA
7 8:45 Sunday School/Adult Class Grade 7-9 Confirmation 10:00 WORSHIP 11:00 Fellowship 4:00 Boy Scouts 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	8 6:00 WELCA Board 7:00 Game Fellowship 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	9 10:00 Staff Meeting 1:30 Pastors' Text Study 6:00 Tupperware Event 6:30 Quilting	10 11:00 ND TOPS #163 5:00 Supper – Tacos 6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ 7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation 7:30 Chapel Choir 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	11 9:30 Bible Study 1:00 Quilting 7:00 Discovery Team	12 10:00 WELCA Bible Study 11:00 Naomi Rachel Circle 4:30 Confirmation Retreat at Red Willow (Bus leaves ULC)	13 Confirmation Retreat at Red Willow
14 8:45 Sunday School/Adult Class Grade 7-9 Confirmation 10:00 WORSHIP 11:00 Fellowship 1:00 Confirmation Retreat at Red Willow (Bus returns to ULC) 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	15 7:00 Game Fellowship 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	16 10:00 Staff Meeting 1:30 Pastors' Text Study 6:30 Quilting	17 9:30 Mary Martha Circle 11:00 ND TOPS #163 5:00 Supper – Chicken patty 6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ 7:00 Citywide Confirmation 7:30 Chapel Choir 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	18 9:30 Bible Study 1:00 Quilting	19 Annual Report Items Due	20 8:30 Calling All Men 10:00 Now the Feast Rehearsal
21 8:45 Sunday School/Adult Class Grade 7-9 Confirmation 10:00 WORSHIP – Now the Feast 11:00 Fellowship –Youth Serve Rolls 3:00 Jay Circle 4:00 Boy Scouts 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	22 7:00 Game Fellowship 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	23 Newsletter Items Due 10:00 Staff Meeting 1:30 Pastors' Text Study 5:30 Worship Ministry 6:30 Quilting 7:00 Church Council	24 11:00 ND TOPS #163 5:00 Supper – Turkey tidbits 6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ 7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation 7:30 Chapel Choir 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	25 9:30 Bible Study 1:00 Quilting	26	27
28 8:45 Sunday School/Adult Class Grade 7-9 Confirmation 10:00 WORSHIP 11:00 Fellowship 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	29 7:00 Game Fellowship 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous	30 10:00 Staff Meeting 1:30 Pastors' Text Study 6:30 Quilting	31 11:00 ND TOPS #163 5:00 Supper – Hot dogs 6:00 WORSHIP/WWJ 7:00 Grades 7-9 Confirmation 7:30 Chapel Choir 8:00 Narcotics Anonymous		Sunday, February 4 ULC Annual Meeting 11:30 a.m.	